Product Photos
RG-ES205GC-P
RG-ES209GC-P
RG-ES218GC-P
RG-ES226GC-P
RG-ES216GC
RG-ES224GC
1 Product Overview

Gateway
DVR
5 Ordering Information
Model Description
RG-ES205GC-P 4 10/100/1000Base-T ports (PoE/PoE+), 1 10/100/1000Base-T port
RG-ES209GC-P 8 10/100/1000Base-T ports (PoE/PoE+), 1 10/100/1000Base-T port
RG-ES218GC-P 16 10/100/1000Base-T ports (PoE/PoE+), 2 SFP Base-X ports
RG-ES226GC-P 24 10/100/1000Base-T ports (PoE/PoE+), 2 SFP Base-X ports
RG-ES216GC 16 10/100/1000Base-T ports, support Web/app/MACC management
RG-ES224GC 24 10/100/1000Base-T ports, support Web/app/MACC management
1